———————————————————————————————————
USMP190X – USMP180X IMPACT PRINTER CONTROLLER
SERIES
Operation Manual - Version 2.1
June 2002
———————————————————————————————————
PANEL-10 IMPACT PRINTERS OPERATION MANUAL
page 2

page 47
_________________________________________________________________
APPENDIX E – HOW TO ORDER
_________________________________________________________________
To order one of the PANEL – 10 complete printers, refer to Fig. E.1:
PN10 – XXXX – XX – X – XX
(1) Under agreement only.
Fig. E.1 How to order PANEL – 10 printers.
To order the INTERFACE + MECHANISM kit (without chassis), refer to Fig. E.2:
Mechanism Code:   M -  XXXX
Interface Code    :   IF -  XXXX –  X –  XX
(1) Under agreement only.
Fig. E.2 How to order INTERFACE + MECHANISM kit.
nil : standard type
XX : custom-made type (1)
R_ : RS232 level IN/OUT signals
T_ : TTL level IN/OUT signals
nil : standard frontal plate
I : reversed frontal plate serigraphy for
reversed mount
N : without frontal plate serigraphy (1)
nil : without clock
R : with clock
Mechanism          Code
M-180          _180
M-183          _183
M-190          _190
M-192          _192
M-190G          190G
M-192G          192G
mechanism        interface
180                    180X
183         180X
190         190X
192         190X
190G                    190X
192G                    190X
nil : without clock
R : with clock
nil : standard type
XX : custom-made type (1)